AHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)
.‘:\“:,__.‘“z Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503
P Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2021-2022  [For Il Sem Students]

CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events
01 | wed | 04.05.22 Re-openinz Day __ Unit-l Starts - Sat |18.06.22| Holiday 85 | Tue | 02.08.22 | cie-1i (Sub 2)
02 | Thu |05.05.22 — Sun |19.06.22 Haliday 95 | Wed | 03.08.22 | CIE-1II (Sub 3)
03 Fri | 06:05.22 34 | Mon | 20.06.22 37 | Thu | 04.08.22 | CIE-ill {Sub &)

| —~ Holiday 35 Tue |21.06.2 B8 Fri | 05.08.22 | CIE-1ll {Sub )
- Holiday 36 | wed | 22.08.22 —- Sat | 06.08.22 Haliday
04 37 | Thu |23.05.22] Unit-lll Ends - Sun_| 07.08.22 | Holiday
05 38 | Fri 124.06.22] Unitav Starts 2 | Mon | 08.08.22 | CIE- Il {Sub &)
06 - Sat Holiday 70 | Tue | 09.08.22 | Muksrram Haliday
07 - Sun B. Holiday 71 | Wed | 10.08.22 | Last Warking Day
08 Al 25 | Men | 27.06.22 {2 | Thu | 11.08.22 | End Semestar Practical Exarm Commences

Sat | 14.0522 Holiday 4 Tue- | 28.06.22 73 Fri 112.08.22

— | Sun [15.05.22] Holiday 41 | Wed [29.06.23| CIE- Il (Sub1) - Sat ! 13.08.22 | Holidav
05 | Mon | 15,0522 42 | Thu |30.06.22| CIE-I1 (Sub 2) — | Sun |14.0822| Holiday
10 | Tue |17.05.22 43 Fri 101.07.22] CIE-1l (Sub 3) 74 | Mon | 15.08.22 | Independence Day- Holidav
11 | Wed |18.05.22 - Sat 102.07.22! Holiday 75 | Tue | 16.08.22
12 | Thu 112.0522| Unit-1 Ends - Sun |03.07.22 Holiday 76 | Wed | 17.08.22
13 Fri | 20.0523| Unit-ll Starts 44 | Mon | 04.07.221 CIE- I {Sub 4] 77 | Thu | 18.08.22
- Sat | 21.05.22 Haollday 45 Tue |05.07.22| CiE- |l (Suh 5) 78 Fri |19.08.22 Gokula astami-Holiday
— | Sun |22.05.22] Holiday 46 | Wed |05.07.22] CiE-U (Sub 6] - Sat | 20.08.22 | Haliday
14 | Mon | 22,0522 . 47 | Thu |07.07.22 ] = 1 Sun | 21.08.22 | Holiday
15 | TJus | 34.05.2 48 Fri | 0B.07.22 78 | Mon | 22.08.22 |End Semester Theory Exam Commences
16 | Wed | 250522 = | Sat 109.07.22| Holidav 80 | Tue | 23.08.22
17 | Thu | 25.05.22 — Sun |10.07.22 Bakrid - Holiday 81 | Wed | 24.08.22
18 Fri |27.05.22 49 | Mon |11.07.22| Unit-IV Ends 82 | Thu | 25.08.22
- Set | 28.05.22| Holiday 50 | Tue |12.07.22| Unit-V starts 83 Fri_|26.08.22
- Sun | 29.05.22 Holiday 51 | wed |13.07.22 - Sat | 27.C8.22 Holiday
19 | Mon | 30.05.22 52 Thu | 14.07.22 - Sun | 28.08.22 Holidav
20 | Tue |31.0522 53 Fri |15.07.22 84 | Mon | 29.08.22
21 | Wed |01.05.22| CIE-| (Sub 1) — Sat | 16.07.22| Holiday 85 | Tue | 30.08.22
22 Thu |02.06.22| CIE-1 (Sub2) - Sun |17.07.22 Holiday 85 | Wed | 31.08.22 Vinayakard:athufmi-i-{miday
23 Fri | 03.06.22| CIE-| (Sub3) 54 | Mon |18.07.22 87 | Thu | 01.09.22
- Szt 104.06.22] Holiday 55 | Tue |15.07.22 88 Fri | 02.09.22
- Sun | 05.06.22| Holiday S6_| Wed | 20.07.22 - Sat | 03.09.22 | Holiday
24 | Mon | 06.05.22| CIE-| {Sub4)  Unit-ll Ends 57 | Thu | 21.07.22 - Sun | 04.09.22 Holiday
25 | Tue | 07.05.22] CIE-1 (SubS) _ Unit-lll Starts §8 Fri 122.07.22 82 | Mon | 05.09.22 Tentative Reopening Dav for Next Semaster
26 | Wed | 08.06.22| CIE-1 {Sub 6) - Sat |23.07.22 Holiday 90 | Tue | 06.09.22
27 | Thu | 09.06.32 — | Sun |24.07.22| Holiday 91 | Wed | 07.09.22
28 Fri 110.06.22 58 | Mon | 25.07.22 92 | Thu | pB.09.22
- Sat | 11.06.22| Holiday 60 | Tus | 26.07.22 93 Fri | 09.09.22
- Sun [12.06.22 Holiday 61 | Wed |27.07.22 Unit-V ends — Sat | 10.09.22 Holiday

| 29 | Mon |13.08.22 B2 | Thu |78.07.22 — | Sun | 11.09.22 | Holiday
30 | Tue 1140522 83 Fri |29.07.22 94 | Mon | 12.09.22
31 | Wed|15.06322 - Sat_130.07.22| Haliday 85 | Tues |13.09.22
32 | Thu | 16.06.22 - Sun |31.07.22| Holiday 86 | Wed | 14.09.22
33 Fri 117.06.22 64 | Mon |01.0822] CIE- I {Sub 1) 97 | Thu |15.09.22 /

CIE- Continuous Internal Examination i
Prepared by:M.Bhuvaneswari
Syllabus for the Continuous Internal Examinations: Test -l units [ & Il : Test -II: Units Il, 1l & IV ; Test-ll Units IV &V.

Pattern of Test: Internal Assessment Test for 1 Hour 30 Minutes duration with Part A: 10x2 = 20 marks ; Part B: 3x10= =50 %
i\\‘ m\anum“@.?n\ A ‘?12‘111(1;' !EPOFE"W HNOLOGY
~ - y AV VI 1 s
P apd®YST HENDRA INS  DUR]
. i O e MAHENDHIREPLURY,

‘JA‘DUGAPALP{'\‘:’A?}? J
NAMAKKAL - G =¥




Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2021-2022

MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

{AUTONOMOUS)

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503

[For IV, VI and VIIl Sem Students]

CWD| Day | Date | = _ Academic Events CWD | Day | Date ‘Academic Events CWD | Day || Date L Academic Events .

01 | Fri |01.04.22| Re-openingDay Unit-l Starts 29 | Mon | 16.05.22 62 | Thu | 30.06.22 | CIE- Il {Sub 2)

—~ | Sat [02.04.22| Telugu New Year - Holiday 30 | Tue [17.05.22 - 63 | Fri |01.07.22| CIE-HI (Sub 3) S
- Sun | 03.04.22| Holiday 31 | Wed | 18.05.22 - Sat | 02.07.22 Holiday
02 | Mon | 04.04.22 32 | Thu | 19.05.22 - Sun | 03.07.22 | Holiday
03 | Tue | 05.04.22 33 Fri_|20.05.22 64 | Mon | 04.07.22 | CIE- Il {Sub 4)

04 | Wed | 06.04.22 — Sat | 21.05.22| Holiday 65 Tue | 05.07.22 | CIE-1ll (Sub5)

05 Thu | 07.04.22 = Sun | 22.05.22| Holiday 66 | Wed | 06.07.22 | CIE- Il (Sub 6)

06 Fri | 08.04.22 34 | Mon | 23.05.22 67 | Thu | 07.07.22

- Sat | 09.04.221 Holiday 35 | Tue |24.05.22 68 Fri_| 08.07.22 | Last Working Day

—~ | Sun |10.04.22| Holiday 36 | Wed | 25.05.22| Unit-Ill_Ends - Sat | 09.07.22 | Holiday

07 | Mon | 11.04.22 37 | Thu {26.05.22] Unit-lV_Starts - Sun | 10.07.22 Bakrid - Holiday

08 | Tue | 12.04.22 38 Fri_|27.05.22 69 | Mon | 11.07.22 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences
09 | Wed | 13.04.22 - Sat | 28.05.22| Holiday 70 | Tue | 12.07.22

[ Thu | 14.04.22| Tamil New Year, Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday s Sun |29.05.22| Holiday 71 | Wed | 13.07.22

- Fri_| 15.04.22| Good Friday - Holidavy 39 | Mon | 30.05.22 72 | Thu | 14.07.22

— Sat | 16.04.22| Holiday 40 | Tue |31.05.22 73 Fri | 15.07.22

— Sun | 17.04.22| Holidav 41 | Wed | 01.06.22| CIE- 1! (Sub 1) - Sat | 16.07.22 | Holiday

10 | Mon | 18.04.22 42 | Thu | 02.06.22| CIE- Il {(Sub 2) = Sun | 17.07.22 Holiday

11 | Tue | 19.04.22 43 Fri_ | 03.06.22] CIE-N1 {Sub 3) 74 | Mon | 18.07.22 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
12 | Wed | 20.04.22| Unit-l Ends - Sat | 04.06.22]| Holiday 75 | Tue ! 19.07.22

13 | Thu |21.04.22| Unit-ll Starts - Sun | 05.06.22| Holidav 76 | Wed | 20.07.22

14 Fri_|22.0422 44 | Mon | 06.06.22| CIE-1l {Sub 4) 77 | Thu | 21.07.22

- Sat |23.04.22| Holiday 45 Tue | 07.06.22| CIE- Il (Sub5) 78 Fri_| 22.07.22

= Sun | 24.04.22| Holiday 46 | Wed | 08.06.22| CIE- Il (Sub 6) - Sat | 23.07.22 Holiday

15 | Mon | 25.04.22 47 | Thu | 09.06.22 - Sun | 24.07.22 | Holiday

16 | TJue [26.04.22 48 Fri_110.06.22| Unit-IV Ends 79 | Mon | 25.07.22

17 | Wed | 27.04.22 = Sat 111.06.22] Holiday 80 | Tue | 26.07.22

18 | Thu | 28.04.22 — Sun | 12.06.22| Holiday 81 | Wed | 27.07.22

19 Fri_|29.04.22 48 | Mon | 13.06.22| Unit-V starts 82 | Thu | 28.07.22

- Sat | 30.04.22| Holiday 50 | Tue | 14.06.22 83 Fri_| 29.07.22

= Sun | 01.05.22| May Dayv - Holiday 51 | Wed | 15.06.22 - Sat | 30.07.22 | Holidav

20 | Mon | 02.05.22 52 Thu | 16.06.22 = Sun | 31.07.22 Holiday

- Tue | 03.05.22| Ramzan - Holiday 53 Fri |17.06.22 84 | Mon | 01.08.22

21 | Wed | 04.05.22| CIE-1 {Sub 1) - Sat | 18.06.22| Holiday 85 | Tue | 02.08.22

22 | Thu | 05.05.22| CIE-1 (Sub 2) - Sun | 19.06.22| Holiday 86 | Wed | 03.08.22

23 Fri_|06.05.22| CIE-1 {Sub 3) 54 | Mon | 20.06.22 87 | Thu | 04.08.22

- Sat | 07.05.22! Holiday 55 | Tue |21.06.22 88 Fri | 05.08.22

- Sun | 08.05.22| Holidav 56 | Wed | 22.06.22 - Sat | 06.08.22 Holiday

24 | Mon | 09.05.22| CIE-1 {Sub4) Unit-ll Ends 57 | Thu | 23.06.22 - Sun | 07.08.22 | Holiday

25 | Tue |10.05.22] CIE-1 (Sub5) Unit-1ll Starts 58 | Fri |24.06.22)Last date for End Sem.Examination Reg. 89 | Mon | 08.08.22

26 | Wed | 11.05.22| CIE-1 (Sub 6) — Sat | 25.06.22| Holiday - Tue | 09.08.22 | Mukarram Holiday

27 | Thu |12.05.22 - Sun |26.06.22! Holiday i 90 | Wed | 10.08.22

28 | Fri [13.05.22 59 | Mon | 27.06.22 o X 91 | Thu | 11.08.22 | Re-opening for the Next Semester
— | sat |14.05.22] Holiday 60 | Tue |28.06.22 Unit-v‘%_\\ﬁ'—‘igﬁ RN 92 | Fri |12.0822] /

— | sun [15.05.22] Holiday 61 | wed | 29.06.22] CIE-i Y11 NEN 93 | sat | 13.08.22] |

CIE- Continuous Internal Examination (Aumﬂomousl \ ‘\ [,m \

Prepared by: _7_._.%77!;:. rw_/r'yl./wf./
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